Position

Public Works Supervisor
Utility Operator
Facility Maintenance Worker

Facility Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held

City

Blue Lake
Blue Lake
Blue Lake
Blue Lake

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$61,183
$43,949
$29,285
$26,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,541
$25,603
$31,512
$31,811



