Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Supervisor		Blue Lake	Public Works	\$61,183	\$34,541
Utility Operator		Blue Lake	Public Works	\$43,949	\$25,603
Facility Maintenance Worker		Blue Lake	Public Works	\$29,285	\$31,512
Facility Maintenance Worker		Blue Lake	Public Works	\$26,069	\$31,811